
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

24

20

52

74

3

83

41

71

96

68

14

05

17

77

72

40

33

11

Name

Guy JUBINVILLE

Jean-Francois BOUVRETTE-JF

Daniel BELANGER

Jonathan COTE

Martin MARCOUX

Lucien CAMPEAU

Jonathan BOUVRETTE

Alain BOUVRETTE

Sebastien DUSSAULT

Stephane GAUVREAU

Jocelyn LALIBERTE

Regis HUET

Francois BERGERON

Benoit JUTEAU

Eric MIREAULT

David MICHAUD

Ghislain PRUD'HOMME

Stephane LEVESQUE

Hometown

ST-EUSTACHE

ST-ANTOINE

ST-HUBERT

ILE BIZZARD

STE-ANNE DES PLAINES

MIRABEL

STE-THERESE

STE-THERESE

VAUDREUIL-DORION

ST-EUSTACHE

MASCOUCHE

STE-SOPHIE

YAMACHICHE

STE-SOPHIE

REPENTIGNY

TERREBONNE

ST-CONSTANT

ST-LIGORIE

Total Tm

10:14.544

10:15.243

10:16.547

10:16.793

10:17.076

10:17.477

10:18.302

10:18.613

10:18.881

10:19.222

10:19.620

10:20.534

10:20.855

10:21.303

10:22.994

5:20.099

4:30.167

1:48.995

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

16

13

5

Diff

-

+0.699

+2.003

+2.249

+2.532

+2.933

+3.758

+4.069

+4.337

+4.678

+5.076

+5.990

+6.311

+6.759

+8.450

4 Laps

7 Laps

15 Laps

Best Tm

18.872

18.964

19.138

19.268

19.234

19.273

18.987

19.263

19.465

19.579

19.503

19.768

19.522

19.377

19.970

19.427

19.976

20.156

Sorted on LapsWHELEN ALL AMERICAN SERIES

Pro-Truck

Course #1 - 20 Tours / 19:25

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

5/26/2007 07:25 PM

Printed: 5/26/2007 7:17:10 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jocelyn BERNARD

Race Director : Brian THOMAS

Live Results & Audio : www.stat-timing.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.699

Avg. Speed

82.012

Best Lap Tm

18.872

Best Spd

133.531

Best Lap by

[24] Guy JUBINVILLE
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